SUKHANI ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL

DISE Code: - 18190203210
Sukhanjan, Bokajan, Karbi Anglong
E-mail- sukhaniehs1987@gmail.com

Estd. - 1987
Contact No - 8472852595 / 7896898995

Ref Na- SEHS/Adm/Cer/F-03/2020-21/001 Date: - 20/11/2021

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This Is to certify that Sri Pankaj Debnath, S/o - Ashotosh Debnath inhabitant of Bokajan
Town Ward No- 3, an Ex- Student of Eastern Karbi Anglong College, Sarihajan and presently working
as an Assistant teacher in this institution (Sukhani English High School) since February, 2020. He is

found to be very energetic and skilled in all jobs assigned to him.

3""";“‘ Engliah High Schoor

No any negative behavior was found against till date.

| wish him all the success In life.

Sukhani English High Schoal
Sukhanjan, Bokajan, K/A, {Assam)
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Dr. Anil Ch, Das, Principal
Easter.n Klarbi Anglong College
SaribajanKarb; Anglong
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Dr. Anll Ch. Das, Principal
Bastern Karbi Anglong College
SarihajanKarbi Anglong




ABK MISSION ENGLISH SCHOOL
- 78247 +9 5166125

No. A-I/ABKMES/2021/02 Dated. 18112021

. O WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Miss Lakshmi Marak, d/o. Shri Dil Sangma inhabitant of
Tinglijan, P.O. Tinglijan, P.S. Bokajan, District Karbi Anglong, Assam has been
serving as an Assistant Teacher at ABK Mission English School, Mission Center,
Tinglijan, Karbi Anglong since 02/02/2017.

I wish her success in life.

By
Principal
ABK Mission English School

' inciplyg

Ch. Das, Prmc' S

DE ter:nKarb'l Ang\nngCo“Lge .
“Suiha')anl(arbi Anglong
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- EORAjan Fledrscﬂl ,
Sub-Division APDCL{CAR) i
Karbi Anglony i

The above named person is un employee of
Assam Power Distribution Co, Ltd. (A.8.F.B)
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Holder’s Signature




ASSUMPTION HIGH SCHOOL
CHOKIHOLA P. O,
KARBI ANGLONG, ASSAM - 782 480
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Rel. No. L A
» Lot AJ03/21-22 DATE: - 05/04/2021

APPOINTMENT OF STAFF ON CONTRACT

To,

Mirdalim Tissom
Sar- ot Village, Chokihola
Karbi Anglong, Assam.

SUB: - Appointment on a Contract 1 the post of Assistan

Dear Mirdalim :

We are pleased to confirm Your appaintment to the post"
in accoptance of your application dated 10/03/2021 on é
March 2022,
During your period of Contract, you will be pald Rs. 825'
entitied to any cther allowances or monitery benefits. Yo
allocated to you by the head of the institution and follow}

at the end of the period for which you were appointed, “ :
terminated, unless you are reappointed in writing, in

contract. E
During the period of your contract the autharities of the
even before the expiry of the contract, without assignin §
in writing or on payment of one month’s salary in lieu of ‘,"j
will also be required to give one month's notice in writing
of emergency, you may avail of one casual leavy
Principal/Headmistress. If you are agreeable lo, :
acceptance on the duplicate copy of this letter,

Mirdalins LesSeha ..

ure of the Employee
Date- 5 /oty fp2)




OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
SARASWATI VIDYA NIKETAN

RQT Q... il S date: OS/10/ 20,
’ \y

QRDERS

Mt Emmanuel Terang (B.A) $/0, Son Terang, Inhabitant of Vill. Kania
Tokbi ,P/0. Dolamara, Dist. Karbl Anglong, Is appointed as Karbl Lenguge
Teacher ( KLT) at Saraswati Vidya Niketan vide SMC's resolution No, 02 dated
05/10/2020 with a lum-sum pay per month with effect from his joining.

The appointment is purely temporary and terminable,

Presid reta

v @%"‘qh
SarSSRARTS Niketan

Khakrajan K/A

Copy to
01.Person Concern.

02.0fice copy.

~Anll Ch, Das, Principal

Eastern Karbi Anglong College
SarihajanKarbi Anglong



OFFICE OF THE e By

BETHESDA ENGLISH SCHOO
Govt. Recog. vide order No,KAAC/Recog./04-05/38/Pt- V/J?Zi \
Jeng Gaon, 1 No.Rongagorah, =
P.O: Deopani, KarbiAnglong, Assam \ . }
Pin - 782470 Nidae W A
(Motts: Better bwoadedye for Betten tomoriow) \ ) oo /

Ref. NOcooovoe, Date; :1 ;hu'ﬂ

To,

Mr. Jacob Sharma

Jeng Gaon, Deopani, Karbi Anglong

Subject: - Appointment Letter from School

Dear Sir

We hereby pleasure to inform you that your selection and confirmation for the
post of Coordinator at Bethesda English School with the effect from 20t January' 2019.
All the terms and conditions with other benefits are mentioned on the attached

employment agreement form,

I congrats you and welcome you on behalf of all teaching and administration staff
of Bethesda English School. Now you are the family members of BES and | hope that we

together will work very hard to achieve the goal of our school.

-
Y Sincerely Yours
g "'\ } 1
A - "
JBME—g (anbifes o 5T
Q pathesde 1+ @ CLRA
Dr. Anil Ch. Das, Prmlcllpa' STEL Juna Gaon Deoo
i long College
Eastern Karbi Ang
SarihajanKarbi Anglong Mr. Deepak Sharma (Administrator)

Jeng Gaon, Deopani, Karbi Anglong, Assam




= MAJGAON, BALIPATHAR, KARBI ANGLONG

ESTD. - 1993
Departmental Permission No. GIA/PER/4ES/I2005/10915

[ _ | Motts - “Rnowledge With Trudh” | .
e i Date 1124824270

e LITTLE FLOWER EXGLISH HIGH SCHOOL
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Hecder,

Little Flower English High Schont
Majgaon - Karbi Anglor. '

Dr- n”Ch. DBS, Pl’i.’-‘r!';. |
Eastern Karbi Anglong College

SarihajanKarbi Anglong



D.O.B.: 23-01-1
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Dr. Anil Ch. Das, B
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SHRAM SANGHA -
Ewlhas c;’tu z‘a{a}qu Mw "'f.mfw /ﬁd&& ﬂ?@ga

ID No. - P]C/ZBI /APPT/ARTS/09
Name : OMPHU TERANGPI
Designation - : Subject Teachér
D.O.Birth  : 10-02-1996
Department : SOCIOLOGY “

s, PrinCipa=X

\On g C U“e ge
East““ Kﬂb e Anglong

sa“ha)anl(arbl
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d ASSAM CHAH MAZDOOR SANGHA

(Affjliated to INTUC No. IV/2211 of 1959)
*+ Regd. No. 445
s | nﬁysrpnch 'P.0. Hoogrijan 786 601, Tlnsukia Assam

Name ~. ¥ /SRIWILIIAM EKKA

FiName : "SRl BKKA

Add . 1 M k%ﬁq% E., P.O. Hoog fjan
. - Dist: |a Assam 7866
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Dr. Anil Ch. Das, Priniéait
Eastern Karbi Anglong College
SarihajanKarbi Anglong
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School Code - 15/UP/0893 .

PRAN AB VIDY APITDI-}oICom-moozoszo;' y

Managed by : Bharat Sevashram

Bokajan - 782480, Karb| Anglong (As
(Govt. Recogniged)

Sangha
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i %

Pranbb Vidyapith
Bokajan, KA.
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PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL

e ——————————————————————

Dale: November 25, 2019

Ms. Sobha Singh
A-83, Fourth Floor, Krishna Nagar,

Radhey Shyam Park Extn Jagatpuri,
Delhi-110051

EMPLOYMENT AGREEMENT

Dear Sobha,

Funhgr lo the recent meetings and discussions you had with us, we are now pleased to ol’fer‘y_ou an
appaintment with exl Service.com (India) Private Limited (‘the Company”) to the posilion of
Executive - Operations at Band A1, on the terms and conditions set out herein after:

1 EMPLOYMENT

1.1 Your effective date of joining shall be no later than : November 26, 2019

1.2 Your employment with the Company Is subject to:

0] The accuracy and authenlicity of the testimonials, documents and information provided by you
to the Company. The Company will get authenticity of aforesaid, and of the personal and
employment details, provided by you to the Company, validaled, either intemally or through any
external agency engaged by the Company, and by accepting this offer, you hereby agree that
you have no objection, and you unconditionally consent, to the same and grant Company the
authority and power to do so including to get background verification / checks conducted without
any further reference or notice to you and to share the report/s including of any such background
verificalion / checks with any of Company's advisors, attormeys or consultanls or to produce,
submit or file any such report/s before any court, tribunal, commission, enquiry officer,
arbitrator/s, quasi-judicial authorities or government, statutory, labour and/or regulatory
authorities or in response to any legal order, summan or notice or refer it and/or its detalls or
conlents in any show cause notice, charge sheet or legal / demand notice without any reference
or notice to you and/or without your further or additional consent.

D) Your being free from any contractual or legal restrictions preventing you from accepting this
offer or starting work on the above-mentioned date;

(i) On our receiving two salisfactory references; and

(iv) Your fully and truly disclosing on your own behalf and, if married, on your spouse's behalf, full
detalls of any external directorships held and any personal business interests including
partnerships, proprietorships, shareholdings and trusteeships: involvement in any other
business ventures, profession, vocalion, occupation, etc. involving limited or unlimited liability:
personal liabilities in connection with above-said activities; and involvement in other positions
external lo the Company and acceptance by the Company of those external directorships,
interests and/or positions on such terms & conditions as Company may prescribe in its sole
discretion. In case Company do not accepl or provide consent to any such directorships,

interests and/or positions, you hereby agree to withdraw from any such directorships, interests
and/or positions immediately and without any demur or protest.

(v) If you breach, fail to fulfill or comply with any of the aforesaid conditions, this offer shall stand
revoked automatically without any further reference or notice to you (whether you have
accepled it or not) and, If you have alread employment with the Company, such

Oy ‘42;‘

ex Service.com (India) Private Limiled
A-48 Sector 58, Nolda 201 301, UP. India. Tel. +91.120,244, 5900, Fax.: +

Registered Olfice: 414, 4th Floor, DLF Jasolo Tower B, Plot no. 10 & 11, DDA
CIN' U72200D11999PTCO?9888

%(5- . -_‘cr.“-,l ‘GKBBWMHMME '
i€l Centfe, Jasola. Ne : .
: | Dr mh‘DaS. Princ‘np?\ )
Eastérn Karbi Anglong College,
Sarihajan, Karbi Anglong.
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- FORM-IX
(See Rule 11)
ISO 9001 : 2015

Q
TERRIER

SECURITY SERVICES
YERRIER SECURITY SERVICES (I) PVT. LTD.

P

Name : RAM PRASAD KOTIL
Official Designation: GDA

Identification No. : RHO0GS covoan Ko Aoy Coles
Sarihajan, Karbi Anglong.
Da’e Of Joining  : 02-05-2019

f
Ay /lassy/ (ldﬁf
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OFFICE OF THE COMMANDANT :: 2 ASSAM POLICE BATTALION :; MAKUM ::
DISTRICT - TINSUKIA :: ASSAM ::
Memo No Bn2/R/20\S/Apptt) 74 42 Dated Makum the g Oct/2015

To,
Name :: An,(/'ah QOMM
80 o $ui Rajen Borualk
Vil =« Mg g drdAat Chetia Gdon
PO. = M&fﬂﬁ—dﬁ,af
PS. .?;’s/a,«za./a/;
Oin : divaszganr (4#am)
SUBJECT = APPOINTMENT LETTER.

In pursuance of the Asst Inspector General of Police (A) Assam Guwahati
Memo No FB//302/2015/12 Date 22-09.2015 and having been declared medically fit by the
Medical & Health officer of Sivazagar D.EF, [eatisfactory police verification report, you are
appointed as Constzble (AB) against an existing vacancy of 2 Assam Police Battalion, Makum
w.ef, 01-10-2015 A.M. in the pay scale under Pay Band- 2, Rs 5200/- 10 20,000/- + Grade Pay Rs
2200 and other allowances as admissible under ROP, 2010. Your appointment will be Governed
by new Pension rules,

Yowappoinuncmhpwclywnpomﬂyandﬁablz:odisdmgcatmyﬁmc
vﬁﬂwmmign!ngmyrmonlhacofmldcrexisﬁngnﬂaofm Police Manual and Assam
Police Act, 2007,

Youareappoim‘cdonprobaﬁonﬁxapedodofl(on:)ymvfhichmybe

extended up to 2 (two) years subject to completion of Basic Training for getting the benefit of
annual increment.

Unit regimental no /57 in allotted to you.
Date of Appolntment




